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         Copyright (C) 2004-2022 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems         
             Producer: 1390 Triangle Cross LLC, Show Date: 03/04/23            
                       Contact: Deb Christy 785 543 7829                       
                     Location: Kiplinger Arena, McCook, NE                     
                      C BBR 4D Jackpot in Saturday Open 4D                  
                                                                               
                        Race Sponsored by: SUCCEED                          
                                                                               
Paying to  5 placings, Jackpot Total = $  4102.00, Rider count = 107        
                                                                               
     1D Time = 15.472, Placings = 19, Pool = $ 1435.70                      
     2D Time = 15.972, Placings = 20, Pool = $ 1230.60                      
     3D Time = 16.472, Placings = 15, Pool = $  820.40                      
     4D Time = 16.972, Placings = 30, Pool = $  615.30                      
                     Not Placed = 23                                        
                                                                               
                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 15.472 $473.78         Laura Dietz on Faaast                         
   2nd 15.476 $387.64         Cadence Magnuson on BW Dashin N Cashin        
   3rd 15.491 $287.14         Roma Ward on Famous Cash Advance              
   4th 15.528 $186.64         Amanda Lymber on MT Badgers DashnCash         
   5th 15.553 $100.50         Tammy Peterson on Namgis D 61                 
   6th 15.561                 Harper Rosenstiel on DHR Whatta Rosy Glo      
   7th 15.599                 Samantha Flannery on Victoria Secret C17      
   8th 15.611                 Kent Magnuson on Penny Czech                  
   9th 15.614                 Branda Marsh on ABK Elvis                     
  10th 15.657                 Deb Schroetlin on RGR Aire Force              
  11th 15.660                 Kristina Van Wyk on SB Ima Slick Victory      
  12th 15.683                 Sandy McElreath on SpecialFamousTapatia       
  13th 15.693                 Samantha Flannery on Shez Lucky N Smooth      
  14th 15.717                 Emma Pearson on BHR Super Dash                
  15th 15.718                 Deb Christy on Dashin On The Blitz            
  16th 15.807                 Beth Baxter on French Streaktoreno            
  17th 15.831                 Sandy McElreath on Special Famous Faith       
  18th 15.869                 D'Ann Gehlsen on Streaking Sonofagun          
  19th 15.955                 Haley Coble on Triggers Fancy Boy             
                                                                               
                               2D Placings                                  
   1st 15.981 $406.10         Deb Christy on Streakin Senor Dash            
   2nd 16.039 $332.26         Bailey Workman on FL Fast N Furious           
   3rd 16.047 $246.12         Rebecca Hodges on Kruise Kontrol              
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   4th 16.090 $123.06         Mika Drews on Steal The Moonlight             
Tie    16.090 $123.06         Kristina Van Wyk on LH Sheza Hellavalane      
   6th 16.099                 Kent Magnuson on Fire Water Whiskey           
   7th 16.106                 Paul Knorr on Salty Ashes                     
   8th 16.136                 Sarah Gunkel on Boomer Sooner                 
   9th 16.169                 Kloe Sramek on Royal Speed                    
  10th 16.173                 Jessica Milliman on Tijo (NR)                 
  11th 16.228                 Arika Starr on Jett                           
  12th 16.240                 Ava Petersen on Skips Dancin Bug              
  13th 16.251                 Kristina Van Wyk on Streak N Goodbye          
  14th 16.271                 Breckyn Minium on DL Holly Wood Red           
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                      C BBR 4D Jackpot in Saturday Open 4D                  

                        Race Sponsored by: SUCCEED                          

  15th 16.398                 Rebecca Hodges on Cruisin Ta Vegas            
  16th 16.437                 Paul Knorr on Prize in Disguise               
  17th 16.448                 Bailey Bell on Playgun Zippin                 
  18th 16.449                 Bailey Bell on Comma Ranger                   
  19th 16.452                 Gracie Pearson on UX Smooth Stevi             
  20th 16.470                 Payton Nelson on Jaybirds Blue Moon           
                                                                               
                               3D Placings                                  
   1st 16.482 $270.73         Angela Marietta on Latte (NR)                 
   2nd 16.515 $221.51         Raina Swanson on PFF Dashin Bailey            
   3rd 16.519 $164.08         Nancy Smith on KLC Glory Wings                
   4th 16.524 $106.65         Shawna Blanka on Sailing With Effort          
   5th 16.543 $ 57.43         Mary Dugan on Visions Ta Fame                 
   6th 16.552                 Angela Marietta on Blue Diamonds Fancy        
   7th 16.568                 Clint Milliman on MQH Frosted Drift           
   8th 16.593                 Nikki Kennedy on WB BlurryAfterSixpak         
   9th 16.655                 D'Ann Gehlsen on Chelata On The Rocs          
  10th 16.729                 Mary Dugan on DHR Whatta Miss Flit            
  11th 16.783                 Raina Swanson on Codys Hollywood Spin         
  12th 16.853                 Karen Burnett on Four Gill 57                 
  13th 16.862                 Toni Bristow on RP Posh Bugs                  
  14th 16.950                 Peyton Fisher on CBC Frio Rocket              
  15th 16.963                 Samantha Flannery on FL Roc Efeller           

                               4D Placings                                  
   1st 16.991 $203.05         Debbie Pate on VC I Plainly Roc               
   2nd 16.996 $166.13         Bobbi Nelsen on Go Diva Pine 60               
   3rd 17.021 $123.06         Kristina Van Wyk on Dual Star                 
   4th 17.027 $ 79.99         Nancy Rudeen on CD Doc Pines                  
   5th 17.057 $ 43.07         Paul Knorr on PTL Salty Okey                  
   6th 17.059                 Sandy Hickey on Little French Do Dot          
   7th 17.164                 Connie Hill on Frosted Eyes                   
   8th 17.189                 Beth Baxter on R Helen                        
   9th 17.262                 Steph Pilger on Smoke Molly San               
  10th 17.270                 Jennifer Woodie on Peter Parker               
  11th 17.344                 Kloe Sramek on Here Comes The Boom            
  12th 17.385                 Jessica Milliman on MQH Chex The Frost        
  13th 17.447                 Lorri Knorr on Okeys Irish Fling              
  14th 17.523                 Susan Swanson on Barts Valentine              
  15th 17.791                 Mary Dugan on DHR Whata Boogy Babe            
  16th 17.875                 D'Ann Gehlsen on BHR Classy And Sassy         
  17th 18.183                 Jenna Eshleman on Mighty Valiant Judge        
  18th 18.680                 Cadence Magnuson on SFR Sterling Cash         
  19th 18.683                 Natalie Esslinger on Wishing For Fame         
  20th 18.830                 Jessica Milliman on MQH Streaknbluedrift      
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  21st 18.865                 Lorri Knorr on The Fire Guy                   
  22nd 18.915                 Samantha Flannery on Ready To Frost           
  23rd 19.313                 Ava Petersen on Smokin Brite Chick            
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                      C BBR 4D Jackpot in Saturday Open 4D                  

                        Race Sponsored by: SUCCEED                          

  24th 19.464                 Gimmie Jo Jansonius on Illini Jaimie Fly      
  25th 20.020                 Laura Dietz on Milo NR                        
  26th 20.405                 Wendy Keef on Wrangler (NR)                   
  27th 20.473                 Kent Magnuson on Roc Chalk Jayhawk            
  28th 21.125                 Dixie Engelke on Betty NR                     
  29th 23.035                 Toni Bristow on AP Babe                       
  30th 24.177                 Shelby Soucie on Captain NR                   
N/T    400.000                Connie Hill on PS Native Tomcat               
N/T    400.000                Charlee Mackley on San Leo Frosty Hays        
N/T    400.000                Evie Schippers on Itsallaboutfirewater        
N/T    400.000                Kenlee Mackley on Beavis NR                   
N/T    415.672                Angie Hoss on CircleBar Yonder                
N/T    416.347                Jacky Roesener on One Cool Bullseye           
N/T    416.449                Ashlyn Henderson on Ruby NR                   
N/T    416.477                Melissa Brouillette on Scamper Away With Cash 
N/T    416.638                Gimmie Jo Jansonius on Hot French Wranglers   
N/T    416.659                Gimmie Jo Jansonius on RL Noir Feathers       
N/T    416.695                Becky Pearson on Billy Billy BYO              
N/T    416.747                Lindsay Tidyman on Hot With Perfection        
N/T    416.771                Cortney Schippers on MR Scorpion 035          
N/T    416.855                Krista Kubik on Red Whiskey Blizzard          
N/T    416.977                Katie Koenig on JL Cute In Cuffs              
N/T    417.125                Sarah Gunkel on Fabulous Diamond              
N/T    417.704                Rowan Gordon on A Little Light                
N/T    418.066                Michele Witt on My Lion Eyes                  
N/T    418.108                Rowan Gordon on DDC Hop Scotch                
N/T    419.143                Carley Cooper on Opie                         
N/T    419.397                Kaylie Comer on Sister                        
N/T    419.531                Maddy McGee on Karen                          
N/T    420.164                Shawna Blanka on Fameous Jet Leader           
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                     C Senior 4D Jackpot in Saturday Sr SP                  
                                                                               
Paying to  3 placings, Jackpot Total = $   990.00, Rider count = 37         
                                                                               
     1D Time = 15.491, Placings = 13, Pool = $  346.50                      
     2D Time = 15.991, Placings =  3, Pool = $  297.00                      
     3D Time = 16.491, Placings =  8, Pool = $  198.00                      
     4D Time = 16.991, Placings =  9, Pool = $  148.50                      
                     Not Placed = 4                                         
                                                                               
                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 15.491 $173.25              Roma Ward on Famous Cash Advance         
   2nd 15.553 $103.95              Tammy Peterson on Namgis D 61            
   3rd 15.599 $ 69.30              Samantha Flannery on Victoria Secret C17 
   4th 15.611                      Kent Magnuson on Penny Czech             
   5th 15.614                      Branda Marsh on ABK Elvis                
   6th 15.657                      Deb Schroetlin on RGR Aire Force         
   7th 15.683                      Sandy McElreath on SpecialFamousTapatia  
   8th 15.693                      Samantha Flannery on Shez Lucky N Smooth 
   9th 15.718         NE00         Deb Christy on Dashin On The Blitz       
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  10th 15.807                      Beth Baxter on French Streaktoreno       
  11th 15.831                      Sandy McElreath on Special Famous Faith  
  12th 15.869                      D'Ann Gehlsen on Streaking Sonofagun     
  13th 15.981         NE00         Deb Christy on Streakin Senor Dash       

                               2D Placings                                  
   1st 16.099 $148.50              Kent Magnuson on Fire Water Whiskey      
   2nd 16.106 $ 89.10              Paul Knorr on Salty Ashes                
   3rd 16.437 $ 59.40              Paul Knorr on Prize in Disguise          
                                                                               
                               3D Placings                                  
   1st 16.519 $ 99.00              Nancy Smith on KLC Glory Wings           
   2nd 16.524 $ 59.40              Shawna Blanka on Sailing With Effort     
   3rd 16.543 $ 39.60              Mary Dugan on Visions Ta Fame            
   4th 16.593                      Nikki Kennedy on WB BlurryAfterSixpak    
   5th 16.655                      D'Ann Gehlsen on Chelata On The Rocs     
   6th 16.729                      Mary Dugan on DHR Whatta Miss Flit       
   7th 16.862                      Toni Bristow on RP Posh Bugs             
   8th 16.963                      Samantha Flannery on FL Roc Efeller      
                                                                               
                               4D Placings                                  
   1st 16.996 $ 74.25              Bobbi Nelsen on Go Diva Pine 60          
   2nd 17.164 $ 44.55              Connie Hill on Frosted Eyes              
   3rd 17.189 $ 29.70              Beth Baxter on R Helen                   
   4th 17.447                      Lorri Knorr on Okeys Irish Fling         
   5th 17.523                      Susan Swanson on Barts Valentine         
   6th 17.791                      Mary Dugan on DHR Whata Boogy Babe       
   7th 18.915                      Samantha Flannery on Ready To Frost      
   8th 20.473                      Kent Magnuson on Roc Chalk Jayhawk       
   9th 23.035                      Toni Bristow on AP Babe                  
N/T    416.347                     Jacky Roesener on One Cool Bullseye      
N/T    416.477                     Melissa Brouillette on Scamper Away With 

7:20 AM 10/30/24       Barrel Race America, Version 12.9               Page 2  
                     C Senior 4D Jackpot in Saturday Sr SP                  
                                                                               
N/T    418.066                     Michele Witt on My Lion Eyes             
N/T    420.164                     Shawna Blanka on Fameous Jet Leader      
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             C 2D Futurity Side Jackpot in Saturday 2D Futurity SP          
                                                                               
Paying to  2 placings, Jackpot Total = $   240.00, Rider count = 8          
                                                                               
     1D Time = 15.693, Placings =  1, Pool = $  144.00                      
     2D Time = 16.693, Placings =  5, Pool = $   96.00                      
                     Not Placed = 2                                         
                                                                               
                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 15.693 $144.00         Samantha Flannery on Shez Lucky N Smooth      
                                                                               
                               2D Placings                                  
   1st 16.963 $ 57.60         Samantha Flannery on FL Roc Efeller           
   2nd 18.680 $ 38.40         Cadence Magnuson on SFR Sterling Cash         
   3rd 18.683                 Natalie Esslinger on Wishing For Fame         
   4th 18.915                 Samantha Flannery on Ready To Frost           
   5th 20.473                 Kent Magnuson on Roc Chalk Jayhawk            
N/T    416.977                Katie Koenig on JL Cute In Cuffs              
N/T    418.066                Michele Witt on My Lion Eyes                  
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7:20 AM 10/30/24       Barrel Race America, Version 12.9               Page 1  
               C 2D Derby Sidepot Jackpot in Saturday 2D Derby SP           

Paying to  2 placings, Jackpot Total = $   240.00, Rider count = 8          

     1D Time = 15.528, Placings =  2, Pool = $  144.00                      
     2D Time = 16.028, Placings =  3, Pool = $   96.00                      
                     Not Placed = 3                                         

                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 15.528 $ 86.40         Amanda Lymber on MT Badgers DashnCash         
   2nd 15.599 $ 57.60         Samantha Flannery on Victoria Secret C17      

                               2D Placings                                  
   1st 16.136 $ 57.60         Sarah Gunkel on Boomer Sooner                 
   2nd 16.398 $ 38.40         Rebecca Hodges on Cruisin Ta Vegas            
   3rd 17.270                 Jennifer Woodie on Peter Parker               
N/T    416.855                Krista Kubik on Red Whiskey Blizzard          
N/T    417.125                Sarah Gunkel on Fabulous Diamond              
N/T    420.164                Shawna Blanka on Fameous Jet Leader           
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                    C Youth 3D Jackpot in Saturday 3D Youth                 
                                                                               
Paying to  3 placings, Jackpot Total = $   640.00, Rider count = 32         
                                                                               
     1D Time = 15.476, Placings = 11, Pool = $  320.00                      
     2D Time = 16.476, Placings =  3, Pool = $  192.00                      
     3D Time = 17.476, Placings = 11, Pool = $  128.00                      
                     Not Placed = 7                                         
                                                                               
                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 15.476 $160.00              Cadence Magnuson on BW Dashin N Cashin   
   2nd 15.710 $ 96.00              Peyton Fisher on Quincys Miss Ace        
   3rd 15.717 $ 64.00              Emma Pearson on BHR Super Dash           
   4th 16.039                      Bailey Workman on FL Fast N Furious      
   5th 16.258                      Shelby Layher on Brownie                 
   6th 16.262                      Emma Lohmeyer on Easy NR                 
   7th 16.271                      Breckyn Minium on DL Holly Wood Red      
   8th 16.448                      Bailey Bell on Playgun Zippin            
   9th 16.449                      Bailey Bell on Comma Ranger              
  10th 16.452                      Gracie Pearson on UX Smooth Stevi        
  11th 16.470                      Payton Nelson on Jaybirds Blue Moon      
                                                                               
                               2D Placings                                  
   1st 16.515 $ 96.00              Raina Swanson on PFF Dashin Bailey       
   2nd 16.783 $ 57.60              Raina Swanson on Codys Hollywood Spin    
   3rd 16.950 $ 38.40              Peyton Fisher on CBC Frio Rocket         
                                                                               
                               3D Placings                                  
   1st 17.916 $ 64.00              Natalia Wehrman on Houston               
   2nd 17.926 $ 38.40              Emma Lohmeyer on Red NR                  
   3rd 18.254 $ 25.60              Demi Schippers on Duke                   
   4th 18.680                      Cadence Magnuson on SFR Sterling Cash    
   5th 19.547                      Kenlee Mackley on Beavis NR              
   6th 20.159                      Reese Erbert on Dahlia                   
   7th 20.318                      Ruby June Edwards on CVF Indian Money    
   8th 20.596                      Finley Schippers on Izzy                 
   9th 20.607                      Vivian Roach on Whiskey NR               
  10th 23.980                      Paisley Anderson on Valentine Blu Casanov
  11th 31.624                      Waylon Edwards on Bud NR                 
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N/T    400.000                     Evie Schippers on Itsallaboutfirewater   
N/T    400.000                     Charlee Mackley on San Leo Frosty Hays   
N/T    400.000                     Maddy McGee on Karen                     
N/T    400.000                     Shelby Layher on Snickers                
SCR    400.000                     Kaylee Roach on Jonny                    
N/T    419.143                     Carley Cooper on Opie                    
N/T    419.855                     Mae Keef on SV Zans War Jet              
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                         C 2D Poles Jackpot in 2D Poles                     
                                                                               
Paying to  4 placings, Jackpot Total = $   560.00, Rider count = 20         
                                                                               
     1D Time = 20.603, Placings =  4, Pool = $  336.00                      
     2D Time = 22.103, Placings =  6, Pool = $  224.00                      
                     Not Placed = 10                                        
                                                                               
                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 20.603 $134.40         Raina Swanson on Codys Hollywood Spin         
   2nd 21.379 $100.80         Amanda Lymber on MT Badgers DashnCash         
   3rd 21.845 $ 67.20         Carley Cooper on Opie                         
   4th 22.074 $ 33.60         Peyton Fisher on Quincys Miss Ace             
                                                                               
                               2D Placings                                  
   1st 22.264 $ 89.60         Emma Pearson on Billy Billy BYO               
   2nd 22.478 $ 67.20         Gracie Pearson on Jets Honored Cash           
   3rd 22.782 $ 44.80         Evie Schippers on Itsallaboutfirewater        
   4th 23.159 $ 22.40         Samantha Flannery on FL Roc Efeller           
   5th 25.529                 Natalia Wehrman on Houston                    
   6th 27.141                 Kloe Sramek on Sassy Lil Teeveza              
N/T    400.000                Emma Lohmeyer on Red NR                       
N/T    420.770                Samantha Flannery on Victoria Secret C17      
N/T    421.245                Paul Knorr on Prize in Disguise               
N/T    421.526                Emma Pearson on Twice Is Special              
N/T    421.526                Emma Lohmeyer on Easy NR                      
N/T    421.761                Bailey Bell on Playgun Zippin                 
N/T    422.202                Clint Milliman on MQH Frosted Drift           
N/T    422.248                Peyton Fisher on CBC Frio Rocket              
N/T    424.245                Shelby Layher on Snickers                     
N/T    433.038                Reese Erbert on Dahlia                        
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                       C BBR 4D Jackpot in Sunday Open 4D                   

                        Race Sponsored by: SUCCEED                          

Paying to  5 placings, Jackpot Total = $  3814.00, Rider count = 99         

     1D Time = 15.380, Placings = 14, Pool = $ 1334.90                      
     2D Time = 15.880, Placings = 19, Pool = $ 1144.20                      
     3D Time = 16.380, Placings = 21, Pool = $  762.80                      
     4D Time = 16.880, Placings = 23, Pool = $  572.10                      
                     Not Placed = 22                                        

                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 15.380 $440.52         Sandy McElreath on SpecialFamousTapatia       
   2nd 15.439 $360.42         Laura Dietz on Faaast                         
   3rd 15.470 $266.98         Tammy Peterson on Namgis D 61                 
   4th 15.480 $173.54         Roma Ward on Famous Cash Advance              
   5th 15.553 $ 93.44         Samantha Flannery on Victoria Secret C17      
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   6th 15.578                 Deb Schroetlin on RGR Aire Force              
   7th 15.604                 Sandy McElreath on Special Famous Faith       
   8th 15.612                 Emma Pearson on BHR Super Dash                
   9th 15.615                 D'Ann Gehlsen on Streaking Sonofagun          
Tie    15.615                 Kent Magnuson on Penny Czech                  
  11th 15.636                 Kristina Van Wyk on Streak N Goodbye          
  12th 15.668                 Amanda Lymber on MT Badgers DashnCash         
  13th 15.853                 Haley Coble on Triggers Fancy Boy             
  14th 15.873                 Deb Christy on Dashin On The Blitz            
                                                                               
                               2D Placings                                  
   1st 15.931 $377.59         Paul Knorr on Salty Ashes                     
   2nd 15.961 $308.93         Gracie Pearson on UX Smooth Stevi             
   3rd 15.981 $228.84         Mekenna Fisher on Queso Bar                   
   4th 16.044 $148.75         Paul Knorr on Prize in Disguise               
   5th 16.068 $ 80.09         Jacky Roesener on One Cool Bullseye           
   6th 16.085                 Ashlyn Henderson on Ruby NR                   
   7th 16.120                 Jessica Milliman on Tijo (NR)                 
   8th 16.135                 Arika Starr on Jett                           
   9th 16.138                 Steph Pilger on Smoke Molly San               
  10th 16.148                 Kristina Van Wyk on SB Ima Slick Victory      
  11th 16.153                 Shawna Blanka on Fameous Jet Leader           
  12th 16.188                 Gimmie Jo Jansonius on RL Noir Feathers       
  13th 16.190                 Deb Christy on Streakin Senor Dash            
  14th 16.278                 Angela Marietta on Latte (NR)                 
  15th 16.281                 Morgan Rufenacht on Fling with Jess           
  16th 16.288                 Kristina Van Wyk on LH Sheza Hellavalane      
  17th 16.333                 Ava Petersen on Skips Dancin Bug              
  18th 16.359                 Gimmie Jo Jansonius on Hot French Wranglers   
  19th 16.379                 Cortney Schippers on MR Scorpion 035          

                               3D Placings                                  
   1st 16.390 $251.72         Mary Dugan on DHR Whata Boogy Babe            
   2nd 16.435 $205.96         Angela Marietta on Blue Diamonds Fancy        

7:20 AM 10/30/24       Barrel Race America, Version 12.9               Page 2  
                       C BBR 4D Jackpot in Sunday Open 4D                   
                                                                               
                        Race Sponsored by: SUCCEED                          
                                                                               
   3rd 16.439 $152.56         Mika Drews on Steal The Moonlight             
   4th 16.440 $ 99.16         Clint Milliman on MQH Frosted Drift           
   5th 16.506 $ 53.40         Kloe Sramek on Here Comes The Boom            
   6th 16.518                 Breckyn Minium on DL Holly Wood Red           
   7th 16.525                 Raina Swanson on Codys Hollywood Spin         
   8th 16.534                 Debbie Pate on VC I Plainly Roc               
   9th 16.542                 Toni Bristow on RP Posh Bugs                  
  10th 16.613                 Lindsay Tidyman on Hot With Perfection        
  11th 16.678                 Payton Nelson on Jaybirds Blue Moon           
  12th 16.711                 Toni Bristow on AP Babe                       
  13th 16.714                 Bobbi Nelsen on Go Diva Pine 60               
  14th 16.731                 Sandy Hickey on Little French Do Dot          
  15th 16.734                 Morgan Rufenacht on JWM Maid of Fame          
  16th 16.755                 Melissa Brouillette on Scamper Away With Cash 
  17th 16.756                 Peyton Fisher on CBC Frio Rocket              
  18th 16.784                 Carley Cooper on Opie                         
  19th 16.816                 Kristina Van Wyk on Dual Star                 
  20th 16.818                 Jenna Eshleman on Mighty Valiant Judge        
  21st 16.841                 Michelle Stobbe on Flashlights Streaker       
                                                                               
                               4D Placings                                  
   1st 16.889 $188.79         Nancy Rudeen on CD Doc Pines                  
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   2nd 17.050 $154.47         Jessica Milliman on MQH Chex The Frost        
   3rd 17.056 $114.42         Sarah Gunkel on Fabulous Diamond              
   4th 17.096 $ 74.37         Evie Schippers on Itsallaboutfirewater        
   5th 17.112 $ 40.05         Chelsi Brown on Bailey                        
   6th 17.126                 Becky Pearson on Billy Billy BYO              
   7th 17.210                 Samantha Flannery on Ready To Frost           
   8th 17.252                 Nancy Smith on KLC Glory Wings                
   9th 17.368                 Danielle Lamb on Blue                         
  10th 17.376                 D'Ann Gehlsen on BHR Classy And Sassy         
  11th 17.454                 Samantha Flannery on FL Roc Efeller           
  12th 17.817                 Ava Petersen on Smokin Brite Chick            
  13th 17.888                 Rowan Gordon on DDC Hop Scotch                
  14th 17.898                 Michele Witt on My Lion Eyes                  
  15th 17.987                 Lorri Knorr on Okeys Irish Fling              
  16th 18.125                 Paul Knorr on PTL Salty Okey                  
  17th 18.528                 Kaylie Comer on Sister                        
  18th 18.736                 Lorri Knorr on The Fire Guy                   
  19th 18.852                 Gimmie Jo Jansonius on Illini Jaimie Fly      
  20th 19.017                 Jessica Milliman on MQH Streaknbluedrift      
  21st 19.104                 Wendy Keef on Wrangler (NR)                   
  22nd 20.590                 Dixie Engelke on Betty NR                     
  23rd 23.241                 Shelby Soucie on Captain NR                   
SCR    400.000                Beth Baxter on French Streaktoreno            
N/T    400.000                D'Ann Gehlsen on Chelata On The Rocs          
N/T    400.000                Mary Dugan on Visions Ta Fame                 
N/T    400.000                Cadence Magnuson on SFR Sterling Cash         

7:20 AM 10/30/24       Barrel Race America, Version 12.9               Page 3  
                       C BBR 4D Jackpot in Sunday Open 4D                   
                                                                               
                        Race Sponsored by: SUCCEED                          
                                                                               
N/T    400.000                Susan Swanson on Barts Valentine              
N/T    400.000                Kloe Sramek on Royal Speed                    
N/T    400.000                Connie Hill on PS Native Tomcat               
SCR    400.000                Maddy McGee on Karen                          
N/T    415.538                Cadence Magnuson on BW Dashin N Cashin        
N/T    415.862                Angie Hoss on CircleBar Yonder                
N/T    416.038                Mary Dugan on DHR Whatta Miss Flit            
N/T    416.085                Bailey Workman on FL Fast N Furious           
N/T    416.331                Connie Hill on Frosted Eyes                   
N/T    416.451                Samantha Flannery on Shez Lucky N Smooth      
N/T    416.456                Shawna Blanka on Sailing With Effort          
N/T    416.520                Kent Magnuson on Fire Water Whiskey           
N/T    416.537                Katie Koenig on JL Cute In Cuffs              
N/T    416.707                Raina Swanson on PFF Dashin Bailey            
N/T    417.429                Sarah Gunkel on Boomer Sooner                 
N/T    417.440                Rowan Gordon on A Little Light                
N/T    417.639                Beth Baxter on R Helen                        
N/T    419.233                Connie Hill on Munndysteakinshandy            

                                                                               
7:20 AM 10/30/24       Barrel Race America, Version 12.9               Page 1  
                      C Senior 4D Jackpot in Sunday Sr SP                   
                                                                               
Paying to  3 placings, Jackpot Total = $   970.00, Rider count = 36         
                                                                               
     1D Time = 15.380, Placings =  9, Pool = $  339.50                      
     2D Time = 15.880, Placings =  5, Pool = $  291.00                      
     3D Time = 16.380, Placings =  6, Pool = $  194.00                      
     4D Time = 16.880, Placings =  6, Pool = $  145.50                      
                     Not Placed = 10                                        
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                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 15.380 $169.75              Sandy McElreath on SpecialFamousTapatia  
   2nd 15.470 $101.85              Tammy Peterson on Namgis D 61            
   3rd 15.480 $ 67.90              Roma Ward on Famous Cash Advance         
   4th 15.553                      Samantha Flannery on Victoria Secret C17 
   5th 15.578                      Deb Schroetlin on RGR Aire Force         
   6th 15.604                      Sandy McElreath on Special Famous Faith  
   7th 15.615                      Kent Magnuson on Penny Czech             
Tie    15.615                      D'Ann Gehlsen on Streaking Sonofagun     
   9th 15.873         NE00         Deb Christy on Dashin On The Blitz       
                                                                               
                               2D Placings                                  
   1st 15.931 $145.50              Paul Knorr on Salty Ashes                
   2nd 16.044 $ 87.30              Paul Knorr on Prize in Disguise          
   3rd 16.068 $ 58.20              Jacky Roesener on One Cool Bullseye      
   4th 16.153                      Shawna Blanka on Fameous Jet Leader      
   5th 16.190         NE00         Deb Christy on Streakin Senor Dash       

                               3D Placings                                  
   1st 16.390 $ 97.00              Mary Dugan on DHR Whata Boogy Babe       
   2nd 16.542 $ 58.20              Toni Bristow on RP Posh Bugs             
   3rd 16.711 $ 38.80              Toni Bristow on AP Babe                  
   4th 16.714                      Bobbi Nelsen on Go Diva Pine 60          
   5th 16.755                      Melissa Brouillette on Scamper Away With 
   6th 16.841                      Michelle Stobbe on Flashlights Streaker  

                               4D Placings                                  
   1st 17.210 $ 72.75              Samantha Flannery on Ready To Frost      
   2nd 17.252 $ 43.65              Nancy Smith on KLC Glory Wings           
   3rd 17.454 $ 29.10              Samantha Flannery on FL Roc Efeller      
   4th 17.898                      Michele Witt on My Lion Eyes             
   5th 17.987                      Lorri Knorr on Okeys Irish Fling         
   6th 20.590                      Dixie Engelke on Betty NR                
N/T    400.000                     Beth Baxter on French Streaktoreno       
N/T    400.000                     D'Ann Gehlsen on Chelata On The Rocs     
N/T    400.000                     Mary Dugan on Visions Ta Fame            
N/T    400.000                     Susan Swanson on Barts Valentine         
N/T    416.038                     Mary Dugan on DHR Whatta Miss Flit       
N/T    416.331                     Connie Hill on Frosted Eyes              
N/T    416.451                     Samantha Flannery on Shez Lucky N Smooth 
N/T    416.456                     Shawna Blanka on Sailing With Effort     
N/T    416.520                     Kent Magnuson on Fire Water Whiskey      
                                                                               
7:20 AM 10/30/24       Barrel Race America, Version 12.9               Page 2  
                      C Senior 4D Jackpot in Sunday Sr SP                   

N/T    417.639                     Beth Baxter on R Helen                   

                                                                               
7:20 AM 10/30/24       Barrel Race America, Version 12.9               Page 1  
              C 2D Futurity Side Jackpot in Sunday 2D Futurity SP           
                                                                               
Paying to  2 placings, Jackpot Total = $   180.00, Rider count = 6          
                                                                               
     1D Time = 16.281, Placings =  2, Pool = $  108.00                      
     2D Time = 17.281, Placings =  2, Pool = $   72.00                      
                     Not Placed = 2                                         
                                                                               
                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 16.281 $ 64.80         Morgan Rufenacht on Fling with Jess           
   2nd 17.210 $ 43.20         Samantha Flannery on Ready To Frost           
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                               2D Placings                                  
   1st 17.454 $ 43.20         Samantha Flannery on FL Roc Efeller           
   2nd 17.898 $ 28.80         Michele Witt on My Lion Eyes                  
N/T    400.000                Cadence Magnuson on SFR Sterling Cash         
N/T    416.451                Samantha Flannery on Shez Lucky N Smooth      

                                                                               
7:20 AM 10/30/24       Barrel Race America, Version 12.9               Page 1  
                 C 2D Derby Sidepot Jackpot in Sunday Derby SP              
                                                                               
Paying to  2 placings, Jackpot Total = $   180.00, Rider count = 6          
                                                                               
     1D Time = 15.553, Placings =  2, Pool = $  108.00                      
     2D Time = 16.053, Placings =  3, Pool = $   72.00                      
                     Not Placed = 1                                         
                                                                               
                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 15.553 $ 64.80         Samantha Flannery on Victoria Secret C17      
   2nd 15.668 $ 43.20         Amanda Lymber on MT Badgers DashnCash         
                                                                               
                               2D Placings                                  
   1st 16.153 $ 43.20         Shawna Blanka on Fameous Jet Leader           
   2nd 16.734 $ 28.80         Morgan Rufenacht on JWM Maid of Fame          
   3rd 17.056                 Sarah Gunkel on Fabulous Diamond              
N/T    417.429                Sarah Gunkel on Boomer Sooner                 

7:20 AM 10/30/24       Barrel Race America, Version 12.9               Page 1  
                     C Youth 3D Jackpot in Sunday 3D Youth                  
                                                                               
Paying to  3 placings, Jackpot Total = $   480.00, Rider count = 24         
                                                                               
     1D Time = 15.550, Placings =  7, Pool = $  240.00                      
     2D Time = 16.550, Placings =  7, Pool = $  144.00                      
     3D Time = 17.550, Placings =  4, Pool = $   96.00                      
                     Not Placed = 6                                         

                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 15.550 $120.00              Peyton Fisher on Quincys Miss Ace        
   2nd 15.612 $ 72.00              Emma Pearson on BHR Super Dash           
   3rd 15.961 $ 48.00              Gracie Pearson on UX Smooth Stevi        
   4th 16.348                      Shelby Layher on Brownie                 
   5th 16.511                      Gracee Downing on WL Frenchmans Mocha    
   6th 16.518                      Breckyn Minium on DL Holly Wood Red      
   7th 16.525                      Raina Swanson on Codys Hollywood Spin    
                                                                               
                               2D Placings                                  
   1st 16.678 $ 72.00              Payton Nelson on Jaybirds Blue Moon      
   2nd 16.784 $ 43.20              Carley Cooper on Opie                    
   3rd 16.854 $ 28.80              Shelby Layher on Snickers                
   4th 17.076                      Vivian Roach on Whiskey NR               
   5th 17.096                      Evie Schippers on Itsallaboutfirewater   
   6th 17.386                      Demi Schippers on Duke                   
   7th 17.501                      Vivian Roach on Johnny                   

                               3D Placings                                  
   1st 17.786 $ 48.00              Natalia Wehrman on Houston               
   2nd 19.918 $ 28.80              Finley Schippers on Izzy                 
   3rd 20.020 $ 19.20              Mae Keef on SV Zans War Jet              
   4th 23.535                      Paisley Anderson on Valentine Blu Casanov
N/T    400.000                     Maddy McGee on Karen                     

Show Results for Triangle Cross LLC on 03/04/23 file:///C:/Users/bdbutterfield/AppData/Local/Microsoft/Windows/INet...

10 of 11 10/31/2024, 8:04 AM



N/T    400.000                     Cadence Magnuson on SFR Sterling Cash    
N/T    415.538                     Cadence Magnuson on BW Dashin N Cashin   
N/T    416.085                     Bailey Workman on FL Fast N Furious      
N/T    416.707                     Raina Swanson on PFF Dashin Bailey       
N/T    417.373                     Chelsi Brown on Bailey                   
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